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Jean-Paul
Alan
Darcy
Jayson
Daryl
Paul
Gareth
Christopher
Ross

Syl

Bert
Dale
Gary
Craig
Adam
Corey
Justin
Alex
Aldo
Daniel
Roger
Greg
Eric
Allen
John
Kyle
Nicholas
Darcey
Rick

Luc
Jason
Ed
Dallas
Khalid
Duane
Mike
Mark
Robert
Matthew
Brent
William
Christopher
Chris
Rick
Barret

Last
Penner
Ritchot
Abergel
Van Caeyzeele
Falk
Degagne
Hopkins
Ready
Adams
Somers
Brodie

Du Plooy
Holmes
Meacham
Lemelin
Moniot

Kirk
Coleman
Schatkowsky
Aleshka
LaBerge
Bender
Haliuk
Furlan
McFee
Morcilla
Athayde
Vaive
Gilleshammer
Kenny
Tirschmann
Paulet
Harder
Preston
Guillette
Little
Willmott
Sigurdur
Ahmad
Lamoureux
Ledrew
Loewen
Conway
Stacey
Czarnecki
Diehl-Jones
James
Orbanski
Lecuyer
Hildebrandt

Time
2:36:31
2:42:08
2:43:25
2:43:35
2:46:38
2:46:46
2:49:03
2:55:59
2:56:24
2:56:35
2:56:54
2:56:55
2:57:28
2:58:04
2:58:05
2:58:15
2:58:31
2:58:45
2:58:57
2:59:26
2:59:35
3:01:52
3:01:54
3:02:32
3:02:34
3:03:39
3:04:51
3:06:50
3:07:58
3:09:07
3:09:12
3:09:46
3:09:53
3:10:40
3:11:13
3:11:32
3:12:06
3:12:19
3:12:48
3:13:23
3:13:58
3:15:26
3:16:18
3:16:30
3:16:53
3:16:55
3:17:00
3:17:14
3:17:16
3:17:18

Road Race Rankings

Open Marathon as of October 13, 2008
please send updates to mvrose@shaw.ca

Race
MB
Regina
MB
Regina
MB
MB
Fargo
MB
Boston
Boston
Twin Cities
MB
Twin Cities
Regina
Fargo
Brookings
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
Sask.
Edmonton
MB
MB
Regina
MB
MB
MB
Mb
MB
Regina
Treherne
MB
MB
MB
Boston
MB
Mb
Twin Cities
MB
Treherne
MB
Twin Cities
MB
Ashland,WI
MB
MB
Regina
Boston
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Women
First
Cathy
Cosette
Meredith
Audrey
Kim
Karin
Danielle
Kat
Stephanie
Leilani
Elizabeth
Jennifer
Reesa
Joan
Sara
Mairead
Jennifer
Fiona
Monica
Christine
Crystal
Maureen
Rebecca
Michelle
Kathy
Kimberly
Elaine
Bobbi-Lynn
Karyn
Sara
Marissa
Fiona
Abbie
Donna
Stacy
Heather
Lenore
Raffaella
Barb
Leslie
Jeannine
Sheila
Amalia
Sonja
Christine
Jen
Valerie
Shelly
Shelley
Marlene

Last
Cullen
Taylor-Mende
Kennedy
Goertzen
Redden
Nowak-Bailey
Parent
Polischuk
Schultz
Kagan
James
Harrison
Simmonds
St.Laurent
Weselake
Drain
Ritter
Green
Young
Soubry
Bedard
Peniuk
Meacham
Strocen
Wiens
Enns
Embury
Haergeman
Glass
Duncan
Szajcz
Garrioch
Keagan
Lowe
Dittmer
Haus
Johnstone
Fiorentino
Heiliger
Paulet
Julius
Crane

Au

Terrick
McKinley
Goldenberg
Craig
Ripley
Masson
Wagner

Time
3:04:23
3:16:56
3:18:49
3:19:28
3:20:36
3:22:09
3:23:04
3:25:22
3:27:12
3:28:50
3:28:58
3:30:19
3:33:48
3:35:18
3:36:57
3:37:37
3:37:57
3:38:04
3:38:48
3:39:35
3:40:42
3:41:13
3:41:1
3:43:13
3:43:37
3:44:07
3:44:39
3:45:17
3:45:28
3:45:46
3:45:48
3:46:33
3:46:58
3:47:05
3:47:13
3:47:45
3:48:32
3:49:50
3:50:25
3:50:50
3:52:45
3:54:07
3:54:26
3:54:37
3:55:03
3:55:28
3:55:30
3:55:52
3:55:57
3:56:38

Race
Boston
Ashland, WI
MB
Regina
London
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
Ashland, WI
MB
Disney
Boston
Phoenix
Boston
MB
MB
MB
Regina
MB
Boston
Regina
MB
MB
Twin Cities
Chicago
Disney
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
Regina
MB
Regina
Fargo
Victoria
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
Boston
MB



